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NUMBER OF CERTIFICATION
BY CATEGORY

MBE MWBE WBE SBE

198
148

82
53

NUMBER OF CERTIFIED
FIRMS

481

PROGRAM ECONOMIC
IMPACT

Total Spend
$55.5M

$55.5M SPEND BY COMMODITY CATEGORY WITH 78 CERTIFIED FIRMS
Major Construction

Food Services / Cafeteria
Business Operations Services

Grounds / Structure / Exterior (Outside)
Academic / Student Services

Facilities / Maintenance / Repair (Inside)
Janitorial / Custodial

Business Operations Products
Technology

Human Resources
Transportation/Logistics

$39.7M
$10.4M
$2.7M
$927.3K
$687.6K
$503.2K
$180.5K
$149.5K
$127.8K
$89.0K
$7.0K

CERTIFICATION CATEGORY
 

Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)

Minority Women Business Enterprise
(MWBE)

Small Business Enterprise (SBE)

Women Business Enterprise (WBE)
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PRIME'S SOLICITATION
SUBMISSION EVALUATED

146

PARTICIPATION
ATTAINED

21.56%
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